The Eco Series LED Recessed Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve
energy efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Eco
Series LED Recessed Fixtures provide an attractive, energy efficient architectural look which
has been specifically designed to replace existing fluorescent lighting or for use in new
construction. Comfortable, low glare, uniform lighting is attributed to this style of fixture.
Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces where finished ceilings and
walls exist. Applications include:
• Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
• Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
• Schools, Colleges and Universities
• Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Category: LED
ECO Series Recessed
ORDERING GUIDE
 Prefix: EVN22
1/4
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
PREFIX/
SERIES
EVN - Eco
Series Recessed
EVN
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
22 - 2x2
LUMEN
   OUTPUT*
L030 - 3000
(22W)
L035 - 3500
(27W)
L040 - 4000
(32W)
DRIVER
TYPE
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
COLOR
TEMP.
LKFS - 3500K
/ 4000K / 5000k
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(50/60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
N22
AF - AF - FFrrostosted Lineared Linear
PMMA Lens ens
(S(Standartandard)d)
LENS LENS
(DIFFUSER)(DIFFUSER)
CRI
Blank -80 CRI
 2x2 Recessed
SVP- Silvair PIR  Wireless Sensor †  †
SVM- Silvair Microwave Sensor †  †  †
EM5 - Emergency Battery Pack
†
SMK22 - Surface Mountng Kit*
FMK22 - Flange Mounting Kit*
CMK22 - Cable Mounting Kit*
† Standard “EM” option to be NiCd Battery @ 5 Watts constant power @ 90 min. duration (standard). Consult factory for all available options.
† †  PIR sensors provide: Occupancy/Vacancy, Daylight Harvesting, Task Tuning & Advanced Grouping control options. (max 12 ft mounting height, highbay options available upon request)
† † † Microwave sensor provides: Occupancy/Vacancy, Task Tuning, Energy Monitoring & Advanced Grouping control options. (Sensor not visible from exterior of fixture, max 12 ft
mounting height)
* More details found on page 4/4
NOTES:
LED Dimming Drivers have adjustable output capability. A wide range
of input watts/lumen output can be adjusted up or down on all
models to suit a particular application. Always consult factory for the